
LOT 28 STONEHENGE PHASE 2.

QC 1078-827,828, WD 1431-2790, W

NAJEM DANIEL W/NAJEM ALYSSA A
117 SW GUINEVERE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03099-228
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1456/2745 1/10/2022 WD Q I 01 318,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONNER JAMES

NAJEM DANIEL W

1431/2790 3/04/2021 WD Q V 01 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MHATRE AJAY U & CYNTH

CONNER JAMES
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000041877 New Residential C 180,000 05/11/2021

2023HX Base Yr

117 SW GUINEVERE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,081 115.2480 129.08 268,615 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 1,740 100 2022 1,740 215,615

FGR 440 55 2022 242 29,988

FOP 150 30 2022 45 5,577

FOP 180 30 2022 54 6,691

2,510 2,081 257,870

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=50,20] S29 E15 E25 E20 N29 W27 W18 W15 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=66,10] S10 E18 N10 W18 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=65,49] S6 E25 N6 W25 $
FGR=[YR=2022;ORIG=90,49] S6 S16 E20 N22 W20 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,800

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 35,000.00 29,750.00 29,750


